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dreamLAND

4dx4 Hire

DREAMLAND Four By Four Car Hire CC

Unit 9, Palnic Square,
Nickel Street, Prosperita
Windhoek, Namibia

PO Box 22416, Windhoek

Tel: +264-81-239-3059
Email: alex@dreamland4x4.com

One-way Fees / Collection & Drop Off Fees:

Cape Town
Johannesburg
Victoria Falls
Kasane

Maun

Katima Mulilo
Swakopmund
Walvis Bay

Cross Border Fees:
Botswana

South Africa
Zimbabwe

Zambia

Airport Transfers (Extra):

1 Person

2 Persons
3 Persons
4 Persons
Additional

*All prices include Value Added Tax (VAT) 15%

*One-way fees & Airport Transfers subject to change due to
fuel prices

N$ 15,000.00
N$ 15,500.00
N$ 16,500.00
NS 14,100.00
NS 9,000.00
NS 12,100.00
NS 4,320.00
NS 4,860.00

NS 500.00
NS 500.00
NS 1,000.00
NS 2,000.00

NS 500.00
NS  700.00
NS 850.00
NS 1,000.00
NS 250.00

2024/2025 Rates -

Extra's & One-way Fees

Rates valid as from 1 July 2024 until 30 June 2025

Equipment Hire (Rates per Day):

Baby Seat (0 - 4 Years)
Booster Seat (4 - 8 Years)
Camping Fridge/Freezer
Canvas 4-man Iglo Tent
Dual Battery System

Extra Spare Tyre

Extra Driver (more than 2)
Garmin Satellite Navigation
Jerry Can

Two Way Radio

Sand Tracks

Satellite Phone

Sleeping Bag

Water Canister (25L)
Young Driver Surcharge (Younger than 23)

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

70.00
50.00
150.00
150.00
80.00
60.00
160.00
70.00
45.00
200.00
65.00
240.00
45.00
40.00
220.00




