

DREAMLAND Four By Four Car Hire CC

Unit 9, Palnic Square, Nickel Street, Prosperita Windhoek, Namibia PO Box 22416, Windhoek

Tel: +264-81-239-3059

Email: alex@dreamland4x4.com

2024/2025 Rates - Extra's & One-way Fees

Rates valid as from 1 July 2024 until 30 June 2025

One-way Fees / Collection & Drop Off Fees:

Cape Town	N\$ 15,000.00
Johannesburg	N\$ 15,500.00
Victoria Falls	N\$ 16,500.00
Kasane	N\$ 14,100.00
Maun	N\$ 9,000.00
Katima Mulilo	N\$ 12,100.00
Swakopmund	N\$ 4,320.00
Walvis Bay	N\$ 4,860.00

Cross Border Fees:

Botswana	N\$	500.00
South Africa	N\$	500.00
Zimbabwe	N\$	1,000.00
Zambia	N\$	2,000.00

Airport Transfers (Extra):

1 Person	N\$	500.00
2 Persons	N\$	700.00
3 Persons	N\$	850.00
4 Persons	N\$	1,000.00
Additional	N\$	250.00

^{*}All prices include Value Added Tax (VAT) 15%

Equipment Hire (Rates per Day):

Baby Seat (0 - 4 Years)	N\$	70.00
Booster Seat (4 - 8 Years)	N\$	50.00
Camping Fridge/Freezer	N\$	150.00
Canvas 4-man Iglo Tent	N\$	150.00
Dual Battery System	N\$	80.00
Extra Spare Tyre	N\$	60.00
Extra Driver (more than 2)	N\$	160.00
Garmin Satellite Navigation	N\$	70.00
Jerry Can	N\$	45.00
Two Way Radio	N\$	200.00
Sand Tracks	N\$	65.00
Satellite Phone	N\$	240.00
Sleeping Bag	N\$	45.00
Water Canister (25L)	N\$	40.00
Young Driver Surcharge (Younger than 23)	N\$	220.00

^{*}One-way fees & Airport Transfers subject to change due to fuel prices